
Llandysul Paddlers Llandysul 2/3 Double

Results

13/05/2023

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 37 Reuben Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1M-37 87.90 0 87.90 87.60 2 89.60 87.90

2 47 Nick Mitchell M Wyedean CC 1K1M-47 91.30 0 91.30 90.60 2 92.60 91.30

3 42 Samuel Stroud J16 Taunton CC 1K1M-42 92.00 0 92.00 93.20 2 95.20 92.00

4 45 Kitchener Duckworth J18 Llandysul Paddlers 1K1M-45 93.30 0 93.30 94.50 0 94.50 93.30

5 44 Efan Welton J14 Llandysul Paddlers 1K1M-44 96.10 2 98.10 90.70 4 94.70 94.70

6 17 Olwen Yates J16 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1W-17 95.50 2 97.50 94.80 0 94.80 94.80

7 999 John Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC K1M 97.40 0 97.40 97.70 2 99.70 97.40

8 22 Sadie Sterry J18 Llandysul Paddlers PC1W-22 103.10 0 103.10 99.10 0 99.10 99.10

9 14 Eiri O'Connor J14 Llandysul Paddlers 1K1W-14 101.00 0 101.00 102.20 2 104.20 101.00

10 28 Leisa Thomas J18 Llandysul Paddlers 1K1W-28 107.50 2 109.50 109.50

11 12 Lorelei Kennan J14 North Wales Slalom 1C1W-12 117.00 2 119.00 112.30 0 112.30 112.30

12 10 Robyn Taunt J14 North Wales Slalom 1C1W-10 118.00 6 124.00 118.60 4 122.60 122.60

13 23 Rosie-Lou Duckworth J14 Llandysul Paddlers 2K1W-23 130.00 4 134.00 130.10 4 134.10 134.00

14 40 Paul Wallace V Stafford & Stone CC VK1M-40 168.00 2 170.00 138.60 4 142.60 142.60

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 22 Oliver Snowden U23 North Wales Slalom 101.30 0 101.30 98.20 0 98.20 98.20 500

2 2 Jake Mitchell J14 Wyedean CC MD3 104.70 4 108.70 104.20 0 104.20 104.20 429

3 1 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 109.70 0 109.70 105.50 0 105.50 105.50 357

4 16 Toby Sutcliffe J14 North Wales Slalom 115.20 4 119.20 109.80 2 111.80 111.80 286

5 15 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC MD1 116.70 2 118.70 113.60 2 115.60 115.60 214

6 7 Lewis Rogers J16 North Wales Slalom MD4 118.80 0 118.80 115.10 2 117.10 117.10 143

7 12 Gruffydd Williams J14 Llandysul Paddlers MD5 132.90 2 134.90 132.60 2 134.60 134.60 71

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 14 Charlotte Owen J14 Llandysul Paddlers 131.40 2 133.40 115.50 0 115.50 115.50 500

2 2 Chloe Holmes J14 Manchester CC 118.90 2 120.90 122.80 2 124.80 120.90 455

3 3 Lucy Williamson J16 Stafford & Stone CC WD10 122.30 0 122.30 121.50 0 121.50 121.50 409

4 8 Cari Jones J16 Llandysul Paddlers 130.00 0 130.00 132.30 4 136.30 130.00 364

5 11 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC WD8 130.30 0 130.30 131.00 0 131.00 130.30 318

6 17 Willow Rodi J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD9 136.70 0 136.70 131.60 0 131.60 131.60 273

7 6 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 131.10 2 133.10 130.70 2 132.70 132.70 227

8 21 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD5 140.50 0 140.50 133.20 2 135.20 135.20 182

9 23 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD6 143.10 0 143.10 145.50 2 147.50 143.10 136

10 25 Kimberley Davies J12 Manchester CC WD4 145.20 4 149.20 143.70 0 143.70 143.70 91

11 24 Isabelle Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC WD3 160.10 8 168.10 162.50 2 164.50 164.50 45

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Callum Jones J16 Wyedean CC 96.50 2 98.50 94.80 0 94.80 94.80 500

2 10 Jake Mitchell J14 Wyedean CC MD3 95.40 0 95.40 97.50 0 97.50 95.40 471

3 7 Abel Blythe J16 Manchester CC 94.30 2 96.30 95.70 4 99.70 96.30 441

4 58 Alfie Dixon J14 Stafford & Stone CC 97.40 4 101.40 97.30 0 97.30 97.30 412

5 14 Ben Watkins J14 Wyedean CC 101.20 2 103.20 97.90 0 97.90 97.90 382

6 15 Lewis Rogers J16 North Wales Slalom MD4 102.10 4 106.10 102.60 0 102.60 102.60 353

7 38 Josef Preston J14 Wyedean CC 103.10 0 103.10 102.80 2 104.80 103.10 324

8 50 Ayden Coe J16 Stafford & Stone CC 105.10 0 105.10 103.40 0 103.40 103.40 294

9 27 Scott Tuckley J16 Stafford & Stone CC 104.70 2 106.70 104.20 0 104.20 104.20 265

10 85 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC MD1 105.50 0 105.50 106.50 0 106.50 105.50 235

11 36 Harry Stroud J14 Taunton CC 110.40 2 112.40 108.50 0 108.50 108.50 206

12 89 Joel Johnson J14 North Wales Slalom 109.50 0 109.50 109.30 0 109.30 109.30 176

13 107 Joshua Harley Benton J14 Stafford & Stone CC 111.40 4 115.40 111.40 0 111.40 111.40 147

14 84 Thomas Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 112.80 2 114.80 112.40 0 112.40 112.40 118

15 29 Gruffydd Williams J14 Llandysul Paddlers MD5 118.30 2 120.30 117.10 4 121.10 120.30 88

16 57 Paul Jones M Cardiff CC 129.50 0 129.50 127.30 0 127.30 127.30 59

17 80 William Goodhead J16 Green Star CC MD2 137.20 6 143.20 123.80 4 127.80 127.80 29

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

SimplySlalomVer:23.0.6  XLVer:16  WinVer:W10.00-32  Year:2023 Page 1



Llandysul Paddlers Llandysul 2/3 Double

Results

13/05/2023

1 8 Lucy Williamson J16 Stafford & Stone CC WD10 110.40 0 110.40 108.50 0 108.50 108.50 500

2 2 Alice Williamson J16 Stafford & Stone CC 108.60 0 108.60 110.50 0 110.50 108.60 478

3 14 Helen Sterry M Llandysul Paddlers 112.20 0 112.20 110.30 0 110.30 110.30 457

4 5 Jessica Goodman J12 Frome CC 118.90 0 118.90 113.10 0 113.10 113.10 435

5 17 Emma Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 117.60 0 117.60 114.80 2 116.80 116.80 413

6 3 Sophie Reid J14 Llandysul Paddlers 118.50 0 118.50 114.80 2 116.80 116.80 391

7 21 Willow Rodi J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD9 115.20 2 117.20 118.30 6 124.30 117.20 370

8 46 Rowan Yates J10 Stafford & Stone CC 122.00 0 122.00 117.90 0 117.90 117.90 348

9 18 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC WD8 119.10 0 119.10 120.00 0 120.00 119.10 326

10 7 Karen Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC 121.60 0 121.60 121.40 2 123.40 121.60 304

11 22 Isabell Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC WD3 129.30 52 181.30 123.30 0 123.30 123.30 283

12 40 Amber Saunders J12 Stafford & Stone CC 123.20 2 125.20 123.40 0 123.40 123.40 261

13 62 Mali Davies J12 Llandysul Paddlers WD2 122.30 2 124.30 122.00 2 124.00 124.00 239

14 29 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD5 123.10 2 125.10 128.10 2 130.10 125.10 217

15 44 Isabel Booth J12 North Wales Slalom 129.20 4 133.20 123.80 2 125.80 125.80 196

16 56 Millie Goodman J10 Frome CC WD7 128.70 4 132.70 128.50 0 128.50 128.50 174

17 64 Ruby Sattin J14 Wyedean CC 130.60 0 130.60 128.30 4 132.30 130.60 152

18 61 Tamsin Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC WD6 127.10 4 131.10 128.60 6 134.60 131.10 130

19 43 Megan Powell J14 Taunton CC WD1 130.20 2 132.20 137.20 0 137.20 132.20 109

20 35 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 129.00 4 133.00 132.60 2 134.60 133.00 87

21 53 Arabella Walker J16 Frome CC 131.80 2 133.80 133.50 4 137.50 133.80 65

22 48 Kimberley Davies J12 Manchester CC WD4 132.40 2 134.40 133.00 4 137.00 134.40 43

23 65 Connie Albrighton J12 Mold CC 136.70 2 138.70 138.00 52 190.00 138.70 22

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5 Efan Welton J14 Llandysul Paddlers 116.30 6 122.30 118.70 4 122.70 122.30 250

2 31 Ben Watkins J14 Wyedean CC 131.10 0 131.10 128.00 2 130.00 130.00 214

3 7 William Goodhead J16 Green Star CC MD2 143.70 2 145.70 143.00 6 149.00 145.70 107

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 34 Millie Goodman J10 Frome CC WD7 144.90 0 144.90 139.00 4 143.00 143.00 250

2 24 Mali Davies J12 Llandysul Paddlers WD2 141.20 2 143.20 146.60 2 148.60 143.20 208

3 13 Clare Wallace M Stafford & Stone CC 157.30 0 157.30 151.60 0 151.60 151.60 167

4 6 Megan Powell J14 Taunton CC WD1 179.80 0 179.80 154.20 0 154.20 154.20 125

5 33 Leri Jones-Kenny J10 Llandysul Paddlers 223.60 6 229.60 229.60 83

6 36 Hanni Griffiths J10 Wyedean CC 207.00 56 263.00 263.00 42

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 127 Tom Kearsley J12 North Wales Slalom 119.70 0 119.70 114.50 0 114.50 114.50 250

2 22 Alexander Kennan J10 North Wales Slalom 122.50 2 124.50 114.70 0 114.70 114.70 232

3 24 Jacob Chattell J16 Taunton CC 116.40 6 122.40 115.20 0 115.20 115.20 214

4 16 Will Sutcliffe S North Wales Slalom 127.30 2 129.30 123.00 2 125.00 125.00 196

5 34 Steve Dixon S Stafford & Stone CC 127.90 2 129.90 122.70 4 126.70 126.70 179

6 205 Mason Gerald Rees J14 Independent 130.90 4 134.90 127.20 0 127.20 127.20 161

7 64 Andrew G Davies J14 Manchester CC 129.90 0 129.90 127.70 0 127.70 127.70 143

8 19 Oscar Watkins J16 Wyedean CC 128.40 0 128.40 138.50 0 138.50 128.40 125

9 206 Ilar Howells J14 Independent 130.20 6 136.20 132.10 0 132.10 132.10 107

10 58 Oliver De-Loyde J10 Wyedean CC 150.50 2 152.50 145.50 4 149.50 149.50 89

11 75 Rowan Sutcliffe J12 North Wales Slalom 147.50 2 149.50 154.50 0 154.50 149.50 71

12 92 Dave Preston M Wyedean CC 158.20 56 214.20 160.80 6 166.80 166.80 54

13 63 Mostyn Jones J10 Llandysul Paddlers 155.80 58 213.80 167.80 2 169.80 169.80 36

14 138 Paul Watkins S Wyedean CC 195.70 52 247.70 219.40 54 273.40 247.70 18

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 69 Liesl Rose Davies J12 North Wales Slalom 143.10 0 143.10 142.00 0 142.00 142.00 250

2 107 Imara Baldwin-Moore J16 Llandysul Paddlers 160.00 4 164.00 141.40 2 143.40 143.40 208

3 18 Leri Jones-Kenny J10 Llandysul Paddlers 161.20 4 165.20 164.30 0 164.30 164.30 167

4 36 Hanni Griffiths J10 Wyedean CC 162.00 4 166.00 171.30 2 173.30 166.00 125

5 30 Lucy Watkins S Wyedean CC 176.50 8 184.50 178.50 8 186.50 184.50 83

6 58 Erin Davies J10 Llandysul Paddlers 183.20 70 253.20 178.60 156 334.60 253.20 42
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PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 3
George Harratt

Steve Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC 112.70 0 112.70 114.70 0 114.70 112.70 500

2 8
Clive Merrifield

Mike Mitchell
M Taunton CC 118.60 0 118.60 123.00 2 125.00 118.60 382

3 32
Robyn Taunt

Oliver Snowden
U23 North Wales Slalom 120.50 4 124.50 120.80 2 122.80 122.80 382

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Dave Royle V Stafford & Stone CC 113.60 0 113.60 108.40 0 108.40 108.40 467

2 7 Richard Comer V Windsor & District CC 129.80 0 129.80 119.70 2 121.70 121.70 423

3 15 Steven Green V Worcester CC 126.90 2 128.90 125.20 0 125.20 125.20 412

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4 Clive Merrifield V Taunton CC 103.70 0 103.70 104.00 2 106.00 103.70 470

2 6 Paul Evans V Stafford & Stone CC 113.10 2 115.10 102.00 2 104.00 104.00 469

3 24 Robert Graves V Independent 109.70 0 109.70 109.70 450

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Rose Mitchell V Wyedean CC 122.90 2 124.90 121.20 0 121.20 121.20 463

2 8 Leonie Merrifield V Taunton CC 127.00 0 127.00 128.10 2 130.10 127.00 445

3 11 Kay Royle V Stafford & Stone CC 134.70 0 134.70 133.00 2 135.00 134.70 423

4 10 Noreen Bishop V Cheltenham CC 144.00 0 144.00 139.40 0 139.40 139.40 409

DIV 2_JUN_M_DOUBLE

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls --- --- 

K1 

Best 

Score

---  ---   

C1 

Best 

Score

Total Points

10 Jake Mitchell J14 Wyedean CC MD3 95.40 104.20 199.60

15 Lewis Rogers J16 North Wales Slalom MD4 102.60 117.10 219.70

85 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC MD1 105.50 115.60 221.10

29 Gruffydd Williams J14 Llandysul Paddlers MD5 120.30 134.60 254.90

DIV 2_JUN_W_DOUBLE

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls --- --- 

K1 

Best 

Score

---  ---   

C1 

Best 

Score

Total Points

3 Lucy Williamson J16 Stafford & Stone CC WD10 108.50 121.50 230.00

17 Willow Rodi J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD9 117.20 131.60 248.80

11 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC WD8 119.10 130.30 249.40

21 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD5 125.10 135.20 260.30

23 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD6 131.10 143.10 274.20

25 Kimberley Davies J12 Manchester CC WD4 134.40 143.70 278.10

24 Isabelle Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC WD3 123.30 164.50 287.80
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